


K I S S E S
That you feel on your nose.

butterfly

FLY
AWAY
into the sky

K2934 
€56

K3101 
€69

K3104 
€69

K3103 
€59

K2935 
€59

K2936 
€45

K2776
€59 (*)

K2619 
€49

K2995 | 36+5cm
€65

K2996 | 36+5cm
€85

K2993 
€55

K2994 
€45

K3102 | 36+5cm
€79

K3105 
€55

K3106 
€65

K3110 
€69 (*)K3109 

€59 (*)

K3107 | 14+3cm  €89

K3108 | 14+3cm  €75

zilver | argent 925 rhodium
pleetgoud | plaqué or 18kt | cubic zirconia
(*) verguld zilver | argent doré

 oragejewels  

2 2 •• •• 3 32 2 •• •• 3 3



SWEET
LIKEcandy

Warm hugs 

and soft 

love wishes.

K2971 
€49

K2970 
€62

K2969 | 36+2cm
€65

K2926 
€39

K2925 
€56

K3115 | 14+3cm  €75

K3118 | 14+3cm  €89

K3112 
€62

K3116 
€55

K3113 
€45

K3111 
€62

K3117 | 36+5cm
€85

K3114 | 36+5cm
€65

zilver | argent 925 rhodium
pleetgoud | plaqué or 18kt
cubic zirconia

www.orage.be
4 4 •• •• 5 54 4 •• •• 5 5



taart/kado

B I R T H D A Y
Joy served with cake 

and smiles.

GET
THIS
PARTY
started

K2929 | 14+3cm  €75

K3122 | 14+3cm  €75

K2928 | 36+5cm
€95

K2927 
€52

K2564 
€62

K2563 | 36cm
€62

K2565 
€39

K2562 
€56

K3120 
€62

K3121 
€52

K3123 
€45 K3124 

€55

K3119 
€49

zilver | argent 925 rhodium
cubic zirconia

  orage jewels | orage bijoux

6 6 •• •• 7 76 6 •• •• 7 7



B L U S H I N G  C H E R R I E S
Hang like jewels on the branches.

berry sweet
A N D  T O T A L L Y  C U T E

K2931 
€39

K3126 
€49

K3125 
€49

K3127 
€49

K2930 
€39

K2932 
€39

K2851 | 38+5cm  
€64

K3128 | 36+5cm  
€82

K2853 
€39

K2852 | 15+3cm  €59

K3130 | 14+3cm  €72

K2981 
€39

K2983 | 15+3cm  €52

K2629 
€39

K2715 
€39

K2531 
€66

K3129 
€55

K2530 
€49

8 8 •• •• 9 98 8 •• • 9



F O L L O W  Y O U R  M E L OD Y
Let your heart sing and sparkle 

with every tiny tune.

  K2843  €60

  K2844  €50

  K2842  €40 

  K2841  €50

  K2840  €37

  K2839  €46

  K2837  €40

  K2838  €33

 K2830  €23

  K2829  €31

 K2828  €22

  K2827  €30

  K2825  €28

 K2826  €20

  K2831  €33

  K2832  €24

  K2833  €37

  K2834  €28

  geel staal | acier jaune 
 staal | acier 

K2836 
€29  steel cz

K2835 
€35  steel cz

Ø15mm

Ø20mm

Ø25mm

Ø40mm

Ø40mm

Ø8mm

Ø15mm

Ø20mm

Ø25mm

cz
steel

steel

10 10 •• •• 11 1110 10 •• •• 11 11



M O V I E  T I M E
Add a ribbon, a sparkle and

let magic pop.

popcorn

ROYAL
QUEENS

K2953 

K3131 

K3132 

K2943 

K2947 

K3138 

K3139 

K2954 | 12+2cm

K2956 | 12+2cm

K2944 | 12+2cm

K3134 | 12+2cm

K3135 | 12+2cm

K2945 | 12+2cm

9ct 
gold

9ct 
gold

K3133 

K3136 

K3137 

 oragejewels  

SCAN ME 
prijs | prix

12 12 •• •• 13 1312 12 •• •• 13 13



SOFT
VELVET

wings

B E  L I K E  
A  B U T T E R F L Y
Leave a mark on the 

world. Be light, free and 

unafraid of change.

9ct 
gold

SCAN ME
prijs | prix

K2940 
K3147 

K3146 
K3148 

K2939 

K3140 

K3141 

K3142 | 12+2cm

K3144 | 12+2cm

K3145 | 12+2cm

9ct 
gold

K3143 | 12+2cm

www.orage.be

14 14 ••14 14 •• •• 15 15



Y O U R  I N N E R  G L O W
When your soul shines, the universe 

opens doors and light finds its way 

to guide you forward.

embrace SCAN ME
prijs | prix

K2960 

K2959 

K2957 

K2962 

K2961 

K3152 

K3153 

K3151 

K3149 | 12+2cm

K3150 | 12+2cm

K3155 | 12+2cm

K3154 | 12+2cm

K3156 | 12+2cm

9ct 
gold

9ct 
gold

  orage jewels | orage bijoux

16 16 •• •• 17 1716 16 •• •• 17 17



MAKE
A 
SPLASH

L I V E  L I F E 
F U L L Y

Hand in hand, we 

drift on heart-shaped 

balloons of love.

9ct 
gold

9ct 
gold

SCAN ME
prijs | prix

K2656 | 12+2cm

K3157 | 12+2cm

K2654 | 12+2cm

K2660 | 12+2cm

K3158 | 12+2cm

K2666 | 12+2cm

K2664 | 12+2cm

K2963 | 12+2cm

18 18 •• •• 19 1918 18 •• •• 19 19



LITTLE
RAINBOW

big joy

K2771
€65

K3159
€59

K3160
€49

K3161
€65

K2770 | 14+3cm  €89

K2597 
€39

K2602 
€56

K2601 
€69

K2600 
€59

K2579 
€42

K2578 
€52

K2794 
€52

K2795 | 36+5cm
€85

K2577 | 36+5cm
€65

K3162 | 36+5cm
€85

K2769 | 33+5cm
€89

K2768  
€75

zilver | argent 925 rhodium
pleetgoud | plaqué or 18kt
cubic zirconia

20 20 •• •• 21 2120 20 •• •• 21 21



UNICORN
HUGS

K2801 
€52

K2800 | 36cm
€65

K2920 
€39

K2918 | 36cm
€62

K2919 
€56

K2987 
€49

K2986 
€62

K2759 | 36cm
€65

K2760
€49

K2761
€62

K2708 
€39

K2709 
€56

K2598 
€59

K2599 
€59

 zilver | argent 925 rhodium 

  pleetgoud | plaqué or 18kt

 K2600 €59

  K2601 €69

K3163 | 14+2cm  €89

22 22 •• •• 23 2322 22 •• •• 23 23



H A P P Y  C O L O R S
Spreading happiness and 

painting smiles across the sky.

W O N D E R S  O F  T H E  S E A

tiny fins

K2516 
€39

K2517 
€56

K2979 
€59

K2980 
€49

K2977 
€59

K3164 
€65

K2978 
€49

K3165 
€55

K2913 
€56

K2912 
€39

K2911 | 36cm
€62

K2613 
€42

K2616 
€39

K2617 
€56

K2612 
€39

K2610 | 36cm
€62

K2611 
€56

K2614 | 14+3cm  €75

24 24 •• •• 25 2524 24 •• •• 25 25



CHIRPY
BIRDS
SOARING
together

zilver | argent 925 rhodium
cubic zirconia

naamketting

    collier prénom

SCRiPT

MaX

MiNi

K2816

kies

jouw ketting

choisissez 

votre collier

      naamarmband

            bracelet prénom

K2810

K2812

K2811

K2813
K2814

K2815

figaro

forçat

gourmette

K2687  MiNi

K2688  SCRiPT

K2689  MiNi

 zilver argent 925 rhodium vanaf | à partir de  €139

  geel verguld 925 or jaune doré vanaf | à partir de  €195

  rosé verguld 925 or rosé doré vanaf | à partir de  €195

goud 18kt or (prijs op aanvraag/prix sur demande)

K3166 
€49

K3167 
€59

K3168 
€49

K3169 
€59SCAN ME

prijs | prix

26 26 •• •• 27 2726 26 •• •• 27 27



ladybugs
W H I S P E R  S E C R E T S

 oragejewels  

K3005 
€56

K3006 
€42

K2636 | 36cm
€62

K2635 
€54

K2634 
€59

K2637 
€49

K2720 | 12+2cm  €75

K3004 
€55

K3002 | 36+5cm
€69

K3003 
€65

K3001 | 36+5cm
€89

K2909 
€49

K2908 
€39

K2906
€39

K3170
€39

K3171
€49

K2907 
€49

zilver | argent 925 rhodium
cubic zirconia

28 28 •• •• 29 29•• 29 2928 28 ••



A  F I R S T 
B R A C E L E T

Shines with love 

and endless happy 

moments.

zilver | argent 925 rhodium
cubic zirconia

  orage jewels | orage bijoux

K2751 | 12+2cm  €65

K3174 | 12+2cm  €65

K2749 | 12+2cm  €65

K2659 | 12+2cm  €55

K2653 | 12+2cm  €65

K3172 | 12+2cm  €59

K2655 | 12+2cm  €69

K2968 | 12+2cm  €59

K2663 | 12+2cm  €65

K3173 | 12+2cm  €65

K2665 | 12+2cm  €65

K2673 | 16+2cm  €79

K3175 | 16+2cm  €75

30 30 •• •• 31 3130 30 •• •• 31 31



S I S T E R H O OD
From the same roots,  

two hearts grew.

 oragejewels  

M O M M Y 
A N D  M E
Celebrate the 

unique bond 

between mother 

and daughter 

with our matching 

pieces.

K3015 
€20

K3013 | 40+5cm
€79

K3016 | 13+2cm  €42

K3017 | 17+2cm  €65

K3014 | 36+5cm
€49

K2758 | 36+5cm
€85

K2757
€59

K3176
€79

K2585 
€59

K2583 
€49

K2584 
€69

K2586 | 36+5cm
€65

K2587 | 14+3cm  €85

K2988 | 15+2cm  €69

zilver | argent 925 rhodium
pleetgoud | plaqué or 18kt
cubic zirconia

HH XX J & FJ & F

Janne

Fleur

Hanne

thanks

32 32 •• •• 33 3332 32 •• •• 33 33



E V E R Y  
L I T T L E  B U N NY

Brings wonder  

and sparkling adventures.

BRIGHT
DELIGHT

K2540 
€42

K3010 
€39

K3183 
€52

K3009 
€56

K2539 | 14+3cm  €75

K2538 | 36+5cm  €95

K3185 | 14+3cm  €79

K2902 
€56

K2903 
€39

K3177 
€52

K3179 
€49

K3181 
€39

K3182
€56

K3180 
€59

K3178 
€62

K2901 | 36cm
€62

K3184 | 36+5cm
€99

www.orage.be

34 34 •• •• 35 3534 34 •• •• 35 35



BLOOM
WHERE
YOU
stand

 orage jewels | orage bijoux

 oragejewels  


